
         
       HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL  

           EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
“Training Up Christ-Centered Leaders to Impact Generations” 
 

                                                                          Classroom Supply List 
 

 

Nursery 6 Weeks - 23 Months 

 
Bottles **    will be taken home daily 4 Large Boxes of Kleenex 

Daily Food ** 2 Containers Clorox Wipes 

Diapers** 3 Clorox Disinfectant Spray 

2 Boxes of Baby Wipes (unscented) 1 Prong Pocket File Folder 

1 Backpack**  (at least 12X9 size)** 3 Rolls of Paper Towels 

2 Complete Change of Clothes** 1 Box Quart Size Zip Lock Bags 

2 Boxes of Jumbo Crayons 8 count 3 Bottles of Hand Sanitizer 

4 Gallons of Purified Spring Water  

 

 

PRESCHOOL 2 – 3-Year-Old 

 
3 Reams of copy paper (500 sheets) 1 Paint Smock long Sleeve** 

4 Glue Sticks 2 Complete Change of Clothes**(placed in separate 

clear bag) 

1 Fiskars Primary Scissors (child’s blunt point, not plastic) ** 4 Boxes of Kleenex 

4 Large Primary Pencils (sharpened) ** 3 Boxes of Wipes (unscented) 

1 Small Pencil box ** 2  Packs of Pull Ups (if needed) 

1 4oz. bottle of Elmer’s White Washable Glue 2 Bottles of Hand Sanitizer 

2 Boxes of Crayons, 8 count (large size) 2 Containers Clorox Wipes 

4 Glue Sticks 1 Reusable Water Bottle (Dishwasher Safe) 

1 Box of Gallon Size Zip Lock Bags 1 Construction Paper 9x12, not bound 

1 Backpack**  

1 Pack of Dry Erase Markers (Jumbo)  

 

PRESCHOOL 4-Year-Old 

 
4 Reams of copy paper (500 sheets) 1 Case of Small Bottle Water 24 - 40 pack** 

4 Glue Sticks** 1 ½” 3-Ring Binder 

1 Fiskars Primary Scissors (child’s blunt point, not plastic) ** 1 Construction Paper 9x12, not bound 

12 #2 Pencils (sharpened) ** (Ticonderoga Tri-write pencils) 2 Change of Clothes **(place in separate clear bags) 

2 Twin Pocket Folders 1 Backpack ** 

1 Small Pencil box ** 5 Large Boxes of Kleenex 

1 Paint Smock, Long Sleeve** 3 Containers Clorox Wipes 

2 Boxes of Crayons, - Jumbo 4 Boxes of Baby Wipes (unscented) 

1 4oz. bottle of Elmer’s White Washable Glue 2 Bottles of Hand Sanitizer 

1 Washable Markers, Primary Classic Colors 1 Pack Dry Erase Markers (jumbo) 

1 Red pen for grading 1 Reusable Water Bottle (Dishwasher Safe) 

 

**Please put your child’s name on these items 
 

 

 

 



    

            

      HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
“Training Up Christ-Centered Leaders to Impact Generations” 

 

Elementary K-5th Grades Classroom Supply List          

 

 Backpacks should have no wheels or fictional characters 

 Pencils should be #2 pencils. No Rose Art, Character or Mechanical pencils. 

Kindergarten 

5 Reams of copy paper (500 sheets each) 1 Ruler 12” Standard/Metric** 

4 Glue Sticks** 1 Construction Paper 9x12, not bound 

1 Fiskars Child Scissors (child’s blunt point, not plastic)  1 Change of Clothes ** 

12 Pencils (sharpened) Ticonderoga 1 Backpack ** 

2 Large Pink Erasers 5 Large Boxes of Kleenex 

1 Small Pencil box ** 3 Containers Clorox Wipes 

1 Paint Smock 2 Boxes of  Hand Wipes 

2 Boxes of Crayons, Regular 2 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 

1 4oz. bottle of Elmer’s White Washable Glue 2 Cans of Disinfectant Spray 

1 Box Colored Pencils 12 Crayola Only 1 Package of snacks when assigned 

 1 Case of Bottled Water 24 – 40 pack** 
 

First & Second Grades 

6 Glue Sticks 1 Pencil Box 

36 #2 Pencils - Ticonderoga 6 Pocket Folders at least 3 with prongs 

Fiskars Scissors (sharp point) 1 Wooden Ruler 12” Standard/Metric** 

2 Boxes Crayola Crayons, 24 count 1 Construction Paper 9x12, not bound 

1 Box Twistable Colored Pencils 12 Count 1 Pack of Pink Erasers 

2 Red Pens for Grading 1 Backpack ** 

4 Spiral Notebooks 5 Large Boxes of Kleenex 

1 Box Crayola Washable Markers Classic Colors 3 Containers Clorox Wipes 

1 White Board Eraser 4 Boxes of Hand Wipes 

1 Pack Dry Erase Markers 2 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 

4oz. Elmer’s White Washable Glue – no Gel 2 Cans of Disinfectant Spray 

1 300 Pack of Index Cards and Box Bible – New Living Translation ** 

5 Reams of White Copy Paper (500 Sheets) 1 Case of Bottled Water 24 – 40 pack ** 
 

Third, Fourth, & Fifth Grades 

6 Glue Sticks 6 Pocket Folders 

24 #2 Pencils - Ticonderoga 1 Wooden Ruler 12” Standard/Metric** 

1 Fiskars Scissors (sharp point) 1 Construction Paper 9x12, not bound 

1 Boxes Crayola Crayons, 24 count 1 Pack of Pink Erasers 

1 Box Twistable Colored Pencils 12 Count 1 Backpack ** 

1 Pack of Red Pens for Grading 1 Composition Book 

2 Five-Subject Spiral Notebooks 2 Black Sharpies 

1 Box Crayola Washable Markers Classic Colors 5 Large Boxes of Kleenex 

1 White Board Eraser 4 Packages of Hand Wipes 

1 Pack Dry Erase Markers 3 Containers Clorox Wipes 

1 Pencil Box 2 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 

1 100 Pack of Index Cards and Box 2 Cans Disinfectant Spray 

5 Reams of White Copy Paper (500 Sheets)  

Bible – New Living Translation Bible – New Living Translation ** 

1 Pack of Pink Erasers  

2 Ball Point Black or Blue Ink Pens 1 Case of Bottled Water 24 – 40 pack ** 



       
           HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL  
   “Training Up Christ-Centered Leaders to Impact Generations” 

 

 

               Middle School 6th – 8th Grades Classroom Supply List 
 

 

6 Glue Sticks 4 Pocket Folders 

24 #2 Pencils - Ticonderoga 1 Wooden Ruler 12” Standard/Metric** 

1 Fiskars Adult Scissors (sharp point) 1 Construction Paper 9x12, not bound 

1 Boxes Twistable Colored Pencils 12 Count 1 Pack of Pink Erasers 

1 Pack of Red Pens for Grading 5 Large Boxes of Kleenex 

2 Three-Subject Spiral College-Ruled Notebooks 3 Containers Clorox Wipes 

1 Box Crayola Washable Markers Classic Colors 2 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 

1 Pencil Box 1 Backpack or Book Bag** 

1 Pack Dry Erase Markers 2” Binder with dividers for classes** 

2 Highlighters – any color  

2 Black Sharpies 5 Reams of White Copy Paper (500 Sheets per pack) 

2 Ball Point Black or Blue Ink Pens Bible – New Living Translation ** 

 1 Case of Bottled Water 24 – 40 pack ** 

 

**Please put your child’s name on these items 


